
 
 

 

Sport Coach Email Address Season Dates 

Cross Country Boys Mr. Shea Christopher.shea@browardschools.com 

 

8/10/24-10/17/24 

Cross Country Girls Ms. Byrd Alicia.byrd@browardschools.com 

 

8/10/24-10/17/24 

Soccer Boys Mr. Herron rickyvaldano.herron@browardschools.com 8/21/24-10/15/24 

Soccer Girls Mr. Smith ricky.smith@browardschools.com 8/21/24-10/15/24 

    

Boys Basketball Mr. Weinberg Joshua.weinberg@browardschools.com 9/23/24-12/19/24 

Cheerleading Girls/Boys TBA  9/23/24-12/19/24 

Girls Basketball  DOV #6104 Mrs. Williams Morreonte’.williams@browardschools.com 9/23/24-12/15/24 
    

Volleyball Boys Mr. Grace cortez.grace@browardschools.com 11/1/24-2/9/25 

Volleyball Girls Ms. Marks Kimika.marks@browardschools.com 

 

11/1/24-2/9/25 

    

Flag Football Boys Mr. Grace cortez.grace@browardschools.com 12/1/24-2/27/25 

Flag Football Girls Ms. Marks        
Mr. Mcfarlane 

Kimika.marks@browardschools.com 
Cameron.mcfarlane@browardschools.com 

12/1/24-3/27/25 

    

Floor Hockey Boys Mr. Leonard xavier.leonard@browardschools.com 1/18/24-5/15/25 

Floor Hockey Girls      Mr. Leonard Xavier.leonard@broeardschools.com 

 

1/18/24-5/15/25 

    

Track Girls & Boys Mr. Smith ricky.smith@browardschools.com  
3/18/24-5/15/25  Mr. Herron rickyvaldano.herron@browardschools.com 

 Mr. Boyd desmond.boyd@browardschools.com 

 

 

Athletic Director 

Coach Carol Cannariato 
carol.cannariato@browardschools.com 

 

Assistant Principal over Athletics 

Mr. Carlton Jackson 
carlton.jackson@browardschools.com 
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